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Regionale Zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten; 26, 27 mei en 2, 3 juni 2018

Programmanr. 7
26-5-2018 - 16:00

Heren, 200m schoolslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 6
3 David, WESSELING
4 Vito, KUPERUS
5 Haitze, WIERSMA
6 Daniel, VELTMAN

Serie 2 van 6

Sander, HEINSIUS

Kevin, van GELDEREN
David, DA SILVA MIRANDA
Jesse, van de GEER

Quint, van HAREN

Wouter, SIES

Ruben, van VEENEN
Jesper, BOETS

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Serie 3van 6

1 Domingo, KUIPERS
Wouter, ZIJLSTRA
Jovanny, TIMMER
Quinten, STUUT
Pascal, KOK

Mike, FUHLER
Jesper, TJASSING
Kevin, POSTMA

o~NOOhAWN

Serie 4 van 6

Jorian, DARWINKEL
Tristan, BEUGELSDIJK
Frederik, ADEMA
David, ANTHONIO
Antwan, PRINS
Owen, PEEKS

Noa, BURGSTRA
Robin, DIEKEMA

O~NOULA WNPE

Serie 5 van 6

Derk Jan, van DUYN
Ivo, KROES

Maik, HUSER

Emile, DOST

Carlo, RUIZ

Thomas, HAMSTRA
Hessel, BROEKSTRA
Darren, CHEN

O~NO O~ WNPE

Serie 6 van 6

1 Rowan, KEEN

Erwin, HEINSIUS
Niels, van ECK

Daan, ZWERTBROEK
Richard, KUIPERS
Jari, GROENHART
Arjan, DEKKER
Marcel, DELFSTRA

oO~NO O WDN

vereniging

ZC Polaris

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen

TriVia

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
SG. Bolsward-Workum
Ksn (Sg)

TriVia

Zcnf'34

Nova

Orca 1l

De Forel
Ksn (Sg)
Aqua 68
Avena
ZC Borger
Azuro
Zcnf'34

HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
De Hardenberg

de Granaet

Ksn (Sg)

De Hardenberg

ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

Azuro

Ksn (Sg)

Azuro

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZC Borger

Ksn (Sg)

HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
Ksn (Sg)

ZC Borger

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
TriVia

TriVia

ReVelLie Swim Team
Wetterwille

inschrijftijd

3:10.70
3:04.82
3:04.97
3:19.64

3:03.51
3:01.67
2:59.70
2:58.24
2:59.00
3:01.67
3:02.14
3:03.93

2:52.52
2:48.58
2:47.63
2:46.46
2:47.50
2:48.17
2:48.98
2:55.52

2:43.94
2:40.85
2:39.62
2:38.61
2:39.38
2:40.06
2:41.02
2:45.16

2:36.96
2:35.96
2:35.70
2:34.01
2:34.20
2:35.83
2:36.75
2:37.58

2:32.60
2:30.89
2:29.22
2:18.49
2:27.89
2:30.08
2:31.64
2:33.39

200500251
200401389
200402017
200502593

200400013
200402325
200500019
200300431
200400215
200500369
200400425
200400149

200501787
200401545
200302369
200203239
200203359
200201983
200201499
200302913

200300565
200300783
200300253
200102551
200300209
200100765
200300557
200201431

200104517
200300079
199900265
200100731
199802549
200001693
200400253
200001149

199500727
199900695
198900793
199900463
199704171
200000271
200000499
200100037

Uitslag

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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